
Political Economy Workshop 
BI Norwegian Business School, December 11-12 

 

Tuesday December 11  

12.00-13.00  Lunch (Harvard Room A2-075) 

13.00-13.45  Gender Quotas and the Crisis of the Mediocre Man: Theory and Evidence from 
Sweden  
 
Tim Besley, Olle Folke, Torsten Persson, Johanna Rickne 
 

13.45-14.30  Political Reinforcement: How Rising Inequality Curbs Manifested Welfare 
Generosity 

Erling Barth, Henning Finseraas, Kalle Moene 

14.30-15.00 Break with a cake 
 
15.00-15.45 Do Voters Value Local Representation and Why? Evidence from Electoral 

Boundary Reforms 
 
Janne Tukiainen, Tuukka Saarimaa 

 
15.45-16.30  Petro Rents and Hidden Wealth: Evidence from Bank Deposits in Tax Havens 
  Jørgen J. Andersen, Niels Johannesen, David Dreyer-Lassen, Elena Paltseva 
 
16.30-16.45  Break  
   
16.45-17.30 Party Power with Proportional Representation  

 
Jon H. Fiva, Olle Folke, Rune Sørensen 

 
18.00-19.00  Run Run Run (or relax at the hotel) 
 
19.30  Dinner Bølgen og Moi 
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Wednesday December 12 

09.00-09.45  The Political Preferences of Government Employees: Incentives or Selection?  
 
Jørn Rattsø, Rune Sørensen 
 

09.45-10.30 Ethnic Diversity and Preferences for Redistribution: Response 
  
  Matz Dahlberg, Karin Edmark, Heléne Lundqvist 
 
10.30-10.45  Break 

10.45-11.30 Divided Government versus Incumbency Externality Effect: Quasi-
Experimental Evidence on Multiple Voting Decisions 

 
Florian Ade, Ronny Freier 

11.30-12.15 Interwar Militarism and Fascist Mobilization 

  Matz Dahlberg, Heléne Lundqvist, Kåre Vernby 
 

12.15-13.15  Lunch (BI Cantina, 7th floor) and end of workshop 

 
 
Practical information 
 
The workshop will be held at the Harvard Room (A2-075), BI Norwegian Business School. 

Participants coming from out of town will be staying at the Radisson SAS hotel in Nydalen 
(you will receive a separate e-mail on the reservation details). The hotel is located in Nydalen 
next to the BI campus. Map: http://www.bi.no/en/About-BI/Contact-BI/Map/ .  

The easiest way to get to BI is to take the train (Flytoget) from the airport to Oslo Central 
Station (Oslo S) and then change to the subway. You take the subway to the stop Nydalen and 
then you are directly at the campus. Ask in the reception for directions to the Harvard Room.  
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List of participants 
 
 
Askill Halse Univ. Of Oslo a.h.halse@econ.uio.no 

Daniel Spiro Univ. of Oslo daniel.spiro@econ.uio.no 

David Dreyer Lassen Univ. of Copenhagen David.Dreyer.Lassen@econ.ku.dk 

Fredrik Willumsen Univ. Of Oslo f.h.willumsen@econ.uio.no 

Gisle Natvik Norges Bank Gisle-James.Natvik@norges-bank.no 

Heléne Lundqvist Stockholm Univ. helene.lundqvist@ne.su.se 

Henning Finseraas NOVA Oslo henning.finseraas@nova.no 

Janne Tukiainen VATT Helsinki janne.tukiainen@helsinki.fi 

Jo Thori Lind Univ. of Oslo j.t.lind@econ.uio.no 

Johanna Rickne IFN Stockholm johanna.rickne@ifn.se 

Johannes Berg ISF Oslo johannes.bergh@samfunnsforskning.no 

Jon Fiva BI jon.h.fiva@bi.no 

Jørgen Andersen BI jorgen.j.andersen@bi.no 

Jørn Rattsø NTNU Trondheim Jorn.Rattso@svt.ntnu.no 

Kalle Moene Univ. of Oslo k.o.moene@econ.uio.no 

Knut-Eric Joslin BI Knut-Eric.N.Joslin@bi.no 

Lars Monkerud BI lars.monkerud@bi.no 

Leif Helland BI leif.helland@bi.no 

Linna Martén Uppsala Univ. linna.marten@nek.uu.se 

Matz Dahlberg Uppsala Univ. Matz.Dahlberg@nek.uu.se 

Olle Folke Columbia Univ. of2152@columbia.edu 

Ronny Freier DiW Berlin RFreier@diw.de 

Rune Sørensen BI rune.sorensen@bi.no 

Sara Cools BI sara.cools@bi.no 

Steffen Grønneberg BI Steffen.Gronneberg@bi.no 

Tuukka Saarimaa VATT Helsinki tuukka.saarimaa@vatt.fi 
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